
Punanga Nui Market Day
“EMO AITO MAORI” EXHIBITION - Punanga Nui Market
IMENE TUKI & IMENE PUPU PERFORMANCE NIGHT
Are Karioi Nui ($5)

BCI TRADE DAYS - Punanga Nui Market
CULTURAL PERFORMANCE NIGHT 2
Are Karioi Nui ($20, $10, $5)

BCI TRADE DAYS - Punanga Nui Market
CULTURAL PERFORMANCE NIGHT 1
Are Karioi Nui ($20, $10, $5)

BCI TRADE DAYS - Punanga Nui Market
CULTURAL PERFORMANCE NIGHT 3
Are Karioi Nui ($20, $10, $5)

59th CONSTITUTION DAY - National Auditorium
TE MAEVA NUI 2024 AWARDS & CLOSING 
Ceremony - National Auditorium

Te Maeva Nui 2024
TUE 30 JULTUE 30 JUL

WED 31 JULWED 31 JUL

THU 1 AUGTHU 1 AUG

FRI 2 AUGFRI 2 AUG

SAT 3 AUGSAT 3 AUG

11

22

33

44

55

12.30pm: OFFICIAL OPENING & FLOAT PARADE
“EMO AITO MAORI” Launch 
Avarua Town Centre
 

8.00am:
7.00pm:

8.00am:
7.00pm:

8.00am:
7.00pm:

8.00am:
9.00am:
7.00pm:

"TE AU TAURANGA RONGONUI O TOKU ENUA E TE MATAKEINANGA"

SUN 4 AUGSUN 4 AUG66 2.00pm

  PROUDLY SPONSORED BY:  

TICKETS ON SALE NOW 
15 -19 JUL: BCI BANK  | 20 JUL: PUNANGA NUI MARKET  | 22 - 30 JUL: BCI BANK  |  31 - 2 AUG: BCI TRADE DAY



Te Maeva Nui 2024
"TE AU TAURANGA RONGONUI O TOKU ENUA E TE

MATAKEINANGA"

VAKA TAKITUMU (IP)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (IP)

OIRE NIKAO (IP)
MANGAIA ENUA (IP)

ATIU ENUA (IP)
VAKA PUAIKURA (IP)

TE FUINGA O NIVA (IP)
TUPAPA (IP)

OIRE NIKAO (IT)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (IT)

VAKA TAKITUMU (IT)
TE FUINGA O NIVA (IT)

TUPAPA (IT)
ATIU ENUA (IT)

VAKA PUAIKURA (IT)

VAKA PUAIKURA (P)
 ATIU ENUA (UT)

VAKA TAKITUMU (KR)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (UP)

NIUE (GUEST)
VAKA PUAIKURA (UT)

TE FUINGA O NIVA (KR)
OIRE NIKAO (UP)

TE FUINGA O NIVA (P)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (UT)

OIRE NIKAO (KR)
VAKA PUAIKURA (UP)

 TE FUINGA O NIVA (UT)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (KR)

VAKA TAKITUMU (UP)
TUPAPA (KR)

ATIU ENUA (UP)

WED 31STWED 31ST  THU 1ST THU 1ST FRI 2NDFRI 2ND SAT 3RDSAT 3RD

NB: IP = IMENE PUPU |  IT = IMENE TUKI | KR = KAPA RIMA | U = UTE
P = PE'E | UP = URA PAU

SUN 4THSUN 4TH

1978 EXHIBITION
TE ARAWA (GUEST)

OIRE NIKAO (UT)
ATIU ENUA (KR)

TE FUINGA O NIVA (UP)

INDONESIA (GUEST)
PUKAPUKA / NASSAU (P)

 VAKA PUAIKURA (KR)
TUPAPA (UP)

TICKETS ON SALE NOW 
15 -19 JUL: BCI BANK  | 20 JUL: PUNANGA NUI MARKET  | 22 - 30 JUL: BCI BANK  |  31 - 2 AUG: BCI TRADE DAY

59TH
CONSTITUTION
CELEBRATIONS

Are  Kario i  Nui  ~  2pm

Ra Utianga Reva

TMN
PRIZE GIVING

& CLOSING

SAT 3RD

DAILY PROGRAMMES
float paradefloat parade

emo aito
maori launch

emo aito
maori launch

tue 30th

TMN24 
OPENING
TMN24 
OPENING


